16
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Cable configurations available in rear exit, bottom exit, or right angle exit.
• Configured with AcraDyne’s multi-function button (MFB) enabling flexibility
in operation.
• On board lights and audible signal for operator feedback.
ACRADYNE® PISTOL gRIP NUTRUNNERS
37.3mm

A
SHEET 3 OF 6
10000 SE PINE STREET
PORTLAND, OREGON 97216
503.254.6600
ECN #
542
A
B
C
D
APPLICATION DATA
5000 sEriEs Nm mAX TorquE fT-lb Nm TorquE rANgE fT-lb frEE sPEED rPm lb wEighT (-) soCKET Kg ouTPuT DrivE
AEP35075A(v)(T) 75  55.4 19 - 75  14 - 55.4 944 9.2  4.17 1/2 sq. Dr.
AEP35090A(v)(T) 90  66.4 23 - 90  17 - 66.4 767 9.2  4.17 1/2 sq. Dr.
AEP35110A(v)(T) 110  81.2 28 - 110  20.7 - 81.2 634 9.2  4.17 1/2 sq. Dr.
AEP35135A(v)(T) 135  99.6 34 - 135  25.1 - 99.6 515 9.2  4.17 1/2 sq. Dr.
AEP35170A(v)(T) 170  125.5 43 - 170  31.7 - 125.5 418 9.2  4.17 1/2 sq. Dr.
AEP35280A(T) 280  206.6 70 - 280  51.7 - 206.6 236 13.6  6.17 3/4 sq. Dr.
AEP35350A(T) 350  258.3 88 - 350  64.9 - 258.3 192 13.6  6.17 3/4 sq. Dr.
AEP35420A(T) 420  310 105 - 420  77.5 - 310 159 13.6  6.17 3/4 sq. Dr.
AEP35515A(T) 515  380.1 128 - 515  94.5 - 380.1 129 13.6  6.17 3/4 sq. Dr.
AEP35635A(T) 635  468.6 159 - 635  117.3 - 468.6 104 13.6  6.17 3/4 sq. Dr.
Add “v” to part numbers for extended Ergo-Drive output.
Add “T” to part numbers for top exit cable models,
DIMENSIONS
5000 sEriEs     iN (A) mm iN (b) mm iN (C) mm iN (D) mm